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YTD Break Away Roping High Point Report for Junior as of 09/05/11

71
55
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47
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76
53
178
16
20
91
172
108
6
40

Emma Martinez/
Ross Slagowski/
Camaree Burnside/
Burke Pallesen/
Bailey Lupher/
Cameron Potter/
Annamarie Henry/
Tanner Pallesen/
Taylour Latham/
JR Dees/

Chloe Slagowski/
Garrett Potter/
Jackson Gardiner/
Brock Logan/

Kody Chapman/
Chance Anderson/
Carter Anderson/
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Version 7.3
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Copyright (C) 2003-2008 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: CCJR
Contact: Mindy Terry 307-874-6588

YTD Calf/ Steer Riding High Point Report for Junior

44 Carsen Straatman/
6 Chance Anderson/
17 Clancy Gines/

75 Trevor Sadlier/

13 Shad Sellers/
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Manila,
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Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 7.3
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YTD Poles High Point Report for Junior as of 09/05/11

Annamarie Henry/
Chloe Slagowski/
Camaree Burnside/
Carter Anderson/
RyLee White/
Bailey Lupher/
Shaunte' Harris/
Chance Anderson/
Emma Martinez/
Abbey Meeks/
Taylour Latham/
Abbey Sadlier/
Delaney Lupher/
Kaylee McGovern/
Madi Gines/

Shad Sellers/
Dali Hewitt/
Tanner Pallesen/
Burke Pallesen/
Garrett Potter/
JR Dees/
Brittany Asay/

Producer: CCJR
Contact: Mindy Terry 307-874-6588

Location:
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Manila,

UT
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YTD Girls Goat Tying High Point Report for Junior as of 09/05/11

62
63
71
16
90
120
53
69
70
51
56
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192
8
15

Camaree Burnside/
Bailey Lupher/
Emma Martinez/
Chloe Slagowski/
Abbey Sadlier/
Shaylynn Martin/
Taylour Latham/
Madi Gines/
Cassie Straatman/
Annamarie Henry/
Brittany Asay/
Delaney Lupher/
Dali Hewitt/
RyLee White/
Kaitlyn Ferguson/

Points
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Producer: CCJR
Contact: Mindy Terry 307-874-6588

Location:

14

Manila,

Version 7.3

UT

YTD Boys Goat Tying High Point Report for Junior

st 55
2nd 6
3rd 47
4th 40
5th 13
6th 48
7th 20
8th 76
9th 57
10th 178
11th 187

Ross Slagowski/
Chance Anderson/
Burke Pallesen/
Carter Anderson/
Shad Sellers/
Cameron Potter/
Garrett Potter/
Tanner Pallesen/
Logan Lupher/

JR Dees/

Carsen Norris/

Points
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Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 7.3 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2008 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: CCJR
Contact: Mindy Terry 307-874-6588
Location: , Manila, UT
YTD Team Roping Heading High Point Report for Junior as of 09/05/11

1st 47 Burke Pallesen/ Points = 46.000
2nd 55 Ross Slagowski/ Points = 33.000
3rd 76 Tanner Pallesen/ Points = 31.000
4th 62 Camaree Burnside/ Points = 27.000
5th 57 Logan Lupher/ Points = 24.000
6th 6 Chance Anderson/ Points = 21.000
7th 71 Emma Martinez/ Points = 16.000
8th 178 JR Dees/ Points = 15.000
9th 48 Cameron Potter/ Points = 6.000

10th 40 Carter Anderson/ Points = 4.000



Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 7.3 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2008 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: CCJR
Contact: Mindy Terry 307-874-6588
Location: , Manila, UT
YTD Team Roping Heeling High Point Report for Junior as of 09/05/11

1st 40 Carter Anderson/ Points = 28.000
and 6 Chance Anderson/ Points = 25.000
Lﬂi_ara 57 Logan Lupher/ Points = 24.000
3rd 172 Brock Logan/ Points = 24.000
5th 55 Ross Slagowski/ Points = 17.000
5th 47 Burke Pallesen/ Points = 17.000
7th 62 Camaree Burnside/ Points = 16.000
8th 76 Tanner Pallesen/ Points = 14.000
9th 48 Cameron Potter/ Points = 13.000
10th 20 Garrett Potter/ Points = 12.000
11th 63 Bailey Lupher/ Points = 11.000
12th 178 JR Dees/ Points = 10.000
13th 75 Trevor Sadlier/ Points = 8.000
14th 108 Kody Chapman/ Points = 4.000
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Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 7.3
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Producer: CCJR

Contact: Mindy Terry 307-874-6588

Location: , Manila, UT

YTD Barrels High Point Report for Junior as of

Annamarie Henry/
Camaree Burnside/
Abbey Sadlier/
RyLee White/
Shaunte' Harris/
Taylour Latham/
Brittany Asay/
Emma Martinez/
Carter Anderson/
Chloe Slagowski/
Chance Anderson/
Bailey Lupher/
McKinnon Deardon/
Madi Gines/

Burke Pallesen/
Abbey Meeks/
Kaitlyn Ferguson/
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